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United States Institute of 
Leadership and Diplomacy 
6701 Baymeadow Drive 
Suite B 
Glen Burnie, MD 21060 

                        INVOICE 
                                                                           Invoice Number:    215 
                                                                           Invoice Date:   8/11/23 
                                                                           Customer ID:          GPZ 
                                                                           Page:                              1 

Voice:   +1 202-987-7724 
Fax:       +1 202-987-8105 

Email:   admin@usild.edu 

                                 

Bill To: 
Governo Provincial do Zaire 

Mbanza Kongo,   

Provincia do Zaire 

Angola 

 

 

Customer PO Payment Terms Sales Rep ID Due Date 

 Net Due  8/11/23 
 

Description Total Amount 

Participant (s) Participant ID Course   

 

 

349.00 

1,680.00 

1,680.00 

1,680.00 

1,680.00 

 

 

 
Deposit 

Participant No 1 

Participant No 2 

Participant No 3 

Participant No 4 

 

 

 

 

GPZ/56 

GPZ/57 

GPZ/58 

GPZ/59 

 

 

 

 

Course ID UC 
- 

AL Session I & II 

AL Session I & II 

AL Session I % II 

AL Session I & II 

 

349.00 

1,680.00 

1,680.00 

1,680.00 

1,680.00 

 

 
 
Check/Credit Neno No 

Subtotal 7,069.00 

Sates Tax 0.00 

 

Payment/Credit Applied 7,069.00 

TOTAL $7,069.00 

 


